
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 24.0 0.40 806.4 34,836 34,836 61,324 56.8

2 曇り 20.6 2.00 1,459.4 63,046 97,883 122,648 79.8

3 晴れ 21.9 10.40 2,974.0 128,477 226,359 183,972 123.0

4 晴れ 23.8 7.70 2,314.1 99,969 326,328 245,296 133.0

5 曇り 23.8 4.50 2,089.9 90,284 416,612 306,620 135.9

6 晴れ 29.9 8.50 1,305.9 56,415 473,027 367,944 128.6

7 雨 27.2 0.00 474.5 20,498 493,525 429,268 115.0

8 晴れ 23.1 9.00 2,541.5 109,793 603,318 490,592 123.0

9 晴れ 21.2 2.30 891.2 38,500 641,818 551,916 116.3

10 曇り 22.7 2.40 1,309.9 56,588 698,406 613,240 113.9

11 雨 17.9 0.00 177.0 7,646 706,052 674,564 104.7

12 曇り 18.6 0.70 875.5 37,822 743,874 735,888 101.1

13 晴れ 20.2 8.30 2,549.4 110,134 854,008 797,212 107.1

14 曇り 20.4 3.30 1,592.5 68,796 922,804 858,536 107.5

15 晴れ 19.7 3.50 1,536.2 66,364 989,168 919,860 107.5

16 晴れ 18.9 2.80 1,520.5 65,686 1,054,853 981,184 107.5

17 晴れ 17.9 2.80 1,394.3 60,234 1,115,087 1,042,508 107.0

18 晴れ 17.7 10.10 2,290.2 98,937 1,214,024 1,103,832 110.0

19 曇り 19.7 2.50 1,038.9 44,880 1,258,904 1,165,156 108.0

20 晴れ 19.1 5.60 1,990.0 85,968 1,344,872 1,226,480 109.7

21 晴れ 19.3 9.40 2,362.0 102,038 1,446,911 1,287,804 112.4

22 晴れ 20.6 10.30 2,642.4 114,152 1,561,062 1,349,128 115.7

23 晴れ 21.7 8.00 2,202.7 95,157 1,656,219 1,410,452 117.4

24 雨 19.1 1.00 836.4 36,132 1,692,351 1,471,776 115.0

25 晴れ 17.8 8.70 2,365.7 102,198 1,794,550 1,533,100 117.1

26 晴れ 20.0 9.00 2,593.4 112,053 1,906,584 1,594,424 119.6

27 雨 17.8 0.00 139.3 6,018 1,912,602 1,655,748 115.5

28 雨 17.1 1.90 831.2 35,908 1,948,510 1,717,072 113.5

29 雨 14.9 0.00 379.9 16,412 1,964,922 1,778,396 110.5

30 雨 12.6 0.20 349.9 15,116 1,980,037 1,839,720 107.6

31 雨 12.6 0.30 557.0 24,062 2,004,100 1,901,044 105.4

℃ h 46391.2

20.1 4.37 1496.5

3.66 1460.1  月目標値 ¥61,324
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